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01734761 08/10/1958

BM 5'11''186

06/21/2025

12:11 AM

Yes

CHEW, FREDDY B.

SPD DWI 1ST Not SetNA/NA

Following vehicles Not SetNA/NA

Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Child Passenger Restraint System Not SetNA/NA

509995 07/06/1988

WM 5'10''200

06/21/2025

12:58 AM

Yes

WRIGHT, MATTHEW

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

SPD DWI 1ST Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

01734762 03/25/1991

WF 5'06''125

06/21/2025

2:16 AM

Yes

FRANKLIN, CRYSTAL

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

01734763 04/13/2005

WM 5'08''135

06/21/2025

4:06 AM

Yes

FURR, JAXSON B.

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01325-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2025TS01325-1/Criminal

Careless Operation Not Set2025TS02102-1/Criminal

STOP/SIGN Not Set2025TS02102-1/Criminal

1327067 03/30/1998

BM 6'01''220

06/21/2025

4:11 AM

Yes

GARDNER, JEREMIAH K

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2020KS08470-2/Criminal

700975 12/31/1990

BM 5'05''190

06/21/2025

9:19 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, DANNY D.

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1078740 04/02/1995

BM 5'10''200

06/21/2025

12:59 PM

Yes

DURDEN, DEION DOMINIQUE

SPD Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

NO/PLATES Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

01734764 01/25/1962

BM 5'11''150

06/21/2025

3:08 PM

Yes

DULANEY, CARL LEE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA
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1053526 06/13/1989

BF 5'06''200

06/21/2025

4:38 PM

Yes

MARTINEZ, UREKA D

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

HABITUAL THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1080931 01/20/2002

BF 5'04''175

06/21/2025

5:39 PM

Yes

WALKER, KYLAAH

SPD RED/LIGHT Not Set2022TS08587-1/Criminal

DL-RESTRICT LICENSE/GLASSES/CONTACTS/MEDICAL Not Set2022TS08587-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS08587-1/Criminal

DL - LEARNER'S PERMIT (ADULT PASSENGER REQUIRED) Not Set2023TC00817-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2023TC00817-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS08558-1/Criminal

398503 08/16/1964

BF 5'07''185

06/21/2025

8:30 PM

Yes

CASEY, ROSALIND

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

396458 09/28/1979

BM 5'03''130

06/21/2025

10:31 PM

Yes

RAY, RODRICKUS DUAYNE

SPD IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

SIM/ASSLT Not Set2022KS03943-2/Criminal

1205977 03/25/1991

BM 5'11''165

06/21/2025

11:14 PM

Yes

WIGGINS, KEVIN

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA
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